520MB/s, USB 3.2, Type-C to C & Type-C to A Cable, PC &
Mac Compatible, External Solid State Drive, Aluminum Case
(SP040TBPSD75PSCK) | B0C69QD5NK (
FIN-SP040TBPSD75PSCK ) 
HSN:84717020

₹20,118.22 1 ₹20,118.22 18% IGST ₹3,621.28 ₹23,739.50

TOTAL: ₹3,621.28 ₹23,739.50
Amount in Words:
Twenty-three Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty-nine Point Five only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2So3PnjMFjK7dHUJIFqM

Date & Time: 12/02/2026, 14:20:53
hrs

Invoice Value: 
23,739.50

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
VALUECART PRIVATE LIMITED 
*